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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET 96469289
CHEVROLET 96539634
CHEVROLET 96834083
DAEWOO 96469289
DAEWOO 96539634
DAEWOO 96834083

www.fr.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

FRIGAIR

AUTO AIR GLOUCESTER
MAGNETI MARELLI
4SEASONS

AKS DASIS

JDEUS

VAN WEZEL

VALEO

VALEO

HELLA

HELLA

NISSENS

NISSENS

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

AVA QUALITY COOLING
DELPHI

DELPHI

Condenseur,

08313008
162050
350203425000
43110
512022N
756M10
81005061
814344
814344
8FC351302101
8FC351302101
94641

94641
AC428000P
AC428000P
AC428000P
AC428000P
DW5061
TSP0225694
TSP0225694

climatisation
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